Memb6paHcku puntepum 3a necak cepuje X

NMPUMEHA: UHayCcTpUjcKe, KOMyHanHe, No/bonpmuspesHe 4eNaTHOCTU

YNOTPEBA: MembpaHcku ¢mnatepm 3a necak X-cepuje cy AM3ajHUPAHN Aa YKAOHE anre, CNy3 Uau gpyre
opraHcke 3arahuBauye, Kao M MecaK, KaMere, CUTaH LW/bYHaK M Apyre HeopraHcke 3arahupauve.
MembpaHcku dunTtepu cy TMn dpunTepa Koju ce Hajuewhe Kopmuctu 3a Ynwhere BoAE BENUKE KOMUYMHE
N KOMBUMHYjy NOBPLIMHCKY U AyOUHCKY dUATpaumjy.

PAL: Boaa ce ¢untpupa AOK NposasyM Kpo3 yjegHauyeHy MNOpPO3Hy MembpaHy (Tj. rpaHyanpaHm
CUIMUMJYMCKM Necak) of Bpxa 40 AHa. YBpcTe maTepuje cy 3apobsbeHe nsamehy nopa membpaHe rae ce
ncnunpy obpHYTUM ToKOM. MPOTOK NOBPATHOTr UCNMpara daynamsyje membpaHy M yKAaka HaroMuaaHe
yectuue.

Marepujanu

TENO: yenuk C235JP (Takohe goctynaH og Hephajyher yenuka AlSI 304 n 316, Ha 3axTeB).
MEMBPAHA: KBapLHM W/byHaK, KBapLHN Necak
3ANTUBAY: ENOM

MNOBPLUMHCKA OBPALA: xemunjcko uniwhere (Kucesberbe, docdaTt) M enekTpocTatuyko ¢apbarbe
NOANECTEePCKMM NPaxom (AOCTYMHM Cy eNOKCUAHM Npemasm NorogHu 3a nujahy soay).




Kop,
onuc

NOBPLUUHA ®UNTPUPAHA
(m’)

HOMWHA/NHM NPOTOK (m’/h)

PEKA/BPAHA (m’/h)
KAHAN (m’/h)
OTMAZHE BOAE (m’/h)
B (mm)

81 (mm)

82 (mm)

A (mm)

TEXUHA (kg)

3ANPEMUHA PE3EPBOAPA (Lt)

kg
BPEIHOCTU

MEMBPAHE Bpoj Bpeha

MPONYCHOCT (m’/h)

05-08-101 |05-08-111 |05-08-152 |05-08-202 |05-08-302 |05-08-485
X17-12” | X17-16” |X1%’-18" | X27-20” | X37-24” | X3”-30”
0.07 0.13 0.16 0.20 0.28 0.46
4.2 7.8 9.5 12.0 17.0 27.5
2.5 45 5.5 7.0 10.0 16.0
1.8 35 4.0 5.0 7.0 11.5
1.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 45 7.0
900 1000 1015 1200 1230 1215
690 800 810 930 990 900
220 320 330 370 350 450
370 490 541 600 665 805
30 39 45 56 76 87
50 94 119 175 284 400
50 75 100 125 225 375
2 3 4 5 9 15
4 7 9 10 15 23




Koo

onuc

MOBPLUMHA
OUNTPUPAHA (m’)

HOMWHA/IHU NPOTOK
(m’/h)

| PEKA/BPAHA (m’/h)
KAHAN (m’/h)
OTMAZHE BOAE (m’/h)
B (mm)

Bl (mm)

82 (mm)

A (mm)
TEXMHA (kg)

3ANPEMWHA
PESEPBOAPA (Lt)

kg
BPEHOCTHU

MEMBPAHE Bpoj Bpeha

NPOMYCHOCT (m’/h)

05-08-338 | 05-08-450 | 05-08-155 | 05-08-212 | 05-08-488 | 05-08-472
X37-36” | X47-48” | XDC1%“ | XDC2” |XDC3” g 750 |XDC 4" ¢ 900
0.65 1.15 0.40 0.75 1.10 1.60
40.0 70.0 24.0 45.0 66.0 96.0
23.0 40.0 14.0 26.0 38.5 56.0
16.0 30.0 10.0 18.0 27.5 40.0
10.0 17.0 6.0 11.0 16.5 24.0
1200 1325 1015 1200 1200 1325
840 900 810 930 840 900
510 600 330 370 510 600
955 1250 541 600 955 1250
‘ 103 194 74 163 227 355
505 971 119 175 505 971
450 825 100 125 450 825

18 33 4 5 18 33

60 20 35 55 80




Ko 05-08-102 | 05-08-112 | 05-08-150 | 05-08-200 | 05-08-300 | 05-08-484
X17-12” | X17-16” | x1%”-18” | X27-20” | X3"-24” | X3"-30”
onuc by-pass by-pass by-pass by-pass by-pass by-pass
MOBPLUMHA GUNTPUPARLA (m?) L 0.13 0.16 0.20 0.28 0.46
HOMMWHAJ/THW MPOTOK (m’/h) 4.2 7.8 9.5 12.0 17.0 27.5
PEKA/BPAHA (m’/h) 2.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 10.0 16.0
KAHAN (m’/h) 1.8 3.5 4.0 5.0 7.0 115
OTMAZHE BOAE (m’/h) 1.0 2.0 25 3.0 45 7.0
B (mm) 900 1000 1015 1200 1230 1215
81 (mm) 690 800 810 930 990 900
82 (mm) 220 320 330 370 350 450
A (mm) 506 562 613 680 793 870
LW (mm) 521 606 723 775 861 995
TEXWHA (kg) 40 48 65 80 123 146
3AMPEMMHA PE3EPBOAPA (Lt) 50 94 119 175 284 400
kg 48 75 100 125 225 375
BPEAHOCTY
MEMBPAHE Bpoj epeha 2 3 4 5 9 15
MPOMYCHOCT (m’/h) 7 9 10 15 23




Koo

onuc
MOBPLUMHA

OUNTPUPAHA (m’)

HOMWHA/IHU NPOTOK
(m’/h)

| PEKA/BPAHA (m’/h)
KAHAN (m’/h)
| OTNAZHE BOAE (m*/h)
B (mm)
81 (mm)
82 (mm)
- A(mm)
- wmm)
TEXUHA (kg)

3ANPEMWHA
PE3EPBOAPA (Lt)

kg
BPEIHOCTU

MEMBPAHE Bpoj Bpeha

MPOMNYCHOCT (m’/h)

05-08-336 | 05-08-448 05-08-156 | 05-08-213 | 05-08-515 | 05-08-471 | 05-08-458
X3"”-36" X4"-48" XDC1%“ XDC 2“ XDC 3” ¢ 750 [ XDC 4” ¢ 900 | XDC 5”” ¢ 900
by-pass by-pass by-pass by-pass by-pass by-pass by-pass
0.65 1.15 0.40 0.75 1.10 1.60 1.60
40.0 70.0 24.0 45.0 66.0 96.0 120.0
23.0 40.0 14.0 26.0 38.5 56.0 80.0
16.0 30.0 10.0 18.0 27.5 40.0 62
10.0 17.0 6.0 11.0 16.5 24.0 35
1200 1325 890 1100 1270 1435 1435
840 900 775 982 1075 1240 1240
510 600 200 300 280 300 300
945 1275 1190 1690 1825 2105 2105
1145 1662 695 700 872 957 957
150 276 98 189 282 415 469
505 971 182 410 660 1145 1145
450 825 175 300 575 850 850
18 33 7 12 23 34 34
60 20 35 55 80 95

TN MEMBPAHE

MNPOCEYHA E®EKTUBHA BE/IMYUHA (mm)

KOE®ULUIEHT YIEAHAYEHOCTU

KBAJIUTET PUNTPALINIE

YCUTHEHU KBapLHU YcutHeHU KBapLHU necak
necak 1.2-2.4 0.4-0.8
1.2 0.5
1.5 1.43
MPEXA 130-140 200-230
MWUKPOH 150 75




A

1
T
L s

HEAD LOSS X SERIES

HEAD LOSS (BAR)

FLOW RATE (m?/h)



HEAD LOSS XDC SERIES

' § ,I
I -
7 7
7 < e
>l
/'
4 // iW

01 l// & = l/
g D A
o 5 7 217
4 . Z
8 Zd ’
é // e |
= 0,01 4 ,/ /

> F _a /I I’
=z
e 4
P o P P
A
/// Ve //
0,001 Z
1 10
FLOW RATE (m3/h)

Charts based on clean water condition with sand media specific gravity 2.65gr/cm? and with grain size 1.2-2.4mm.
For smaller grain sizes head loss would be greater.

1000



Nucta penosa 05-08-101

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-832-01-000 Kyhuwte ¢puntepa cepuje X 1°-12"
2 5 02-03-144-1 l'ymeHa 3anTMBKa M npcTeH gudysopa
3 5 02-03-149-00-05 Moanowka 3a andysop
4 6 02-10-299 HaspTKa nouymHkoBaHa M10
5 6 02-10-247 Mopnowka A 10.5 ANH 125
6 6 02-10-146 3aBpTarb M10x60 AMH 931
7 2 02-02-012 3anTmBKa noknonuas3aO % “,1”,1% “,X1"”,L30
8 1 02-01-082 Moknonau, 3a X ¢puntep 17-12"
9 1 02-01-081 MoKknonay, 3a X npuK/byyak duntepa 1”
10 1 02-05-342 Yen 1” TM (NE)
11 1 02-05-341 Yen %” TM (NE)

05-08-101 Sand media filter series X 1"-12" without by-pass TF




Nucta penosa 05-08-111

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-833 Kyhuwte ¢puntepa cepuje X 1’-16"
2 1 02-03-107 CabupHuk MS06 (M)
3 6 02-03-152 AOuctpmnbytop MM L 113xM30 npopep, 0.5
4 6 02-10-311 HaspTKka noumHKkoBaHa M12x17
5 6 02-10-250 Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
6 6 02-10-131 3aBpTarb M12x35 EH 24017
7 2 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
8 1 02-01-062 Moknonau, 3a X puntep
9 1 02-01-063 MoKnonay, 3a X npuK/byyak ountepa 1”
10 1 02-05-342 Yen 1” TM (NE)
11 1 02-05-341 Yen %” TM (NE)

05-08-111 Sand media filtes series X 1"-16" without by-pass TF




Nucta penosa 05-08-152

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-804 KyhuwTte dpuntepa cepumje X 1 %4"’-18"
2 1 02-03-107 CabupHuk MS06 (M)
3 6 02-03-118 Ouctpmnbytop MM L 144xM30 npopep, 0.5
4 6 02-10-311 HaspTKka noumHKkoBaHa M12x17
5 6 02-10-250 Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
6 6 02-10-131 3aBpTarb M12x35 AMH 931
7 2 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
8 1 02-01-062 Moknonauy, 3a X puntep
9 1 02-01-063 Moknonau, 3a X npuK/byyak ¢puntepa 1”
10 1 02-05-342 Yen 1” TM (NE)
11 1 02-05-341 Yen % TM (NE)

05-08-152 Sand media filter series X 1%4"-18" without by-pass TF




Nucta penosa 05-08-202

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-800-01-000 KyhuwTte dpuntepa cepuje X 2”’-20"
2 1 02-03-107 CabupHuk MS06 (M)
3 6 02-03-109 AOuctpmnbytop MM L 175xM30 npopep, 0.5
4 6 02-10-311 HaspTKka noumHKkoBaHa M12x17
5 6 02-10-250 Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
6 6 02-10-131 3aBpTarb M12x35 AMH 931
7 2 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
8 1 02-01-062 Moknonau, 3a X puntep
9 1 02-01-063 Moknonay, 3a X npuKk/byyak duntepa 1”
10 1 02-05-342 Yen 1” TM (NE)
11 1 02-05-341 Yen % TM (NE)

05-08-202 Sand media filter series X2"-20" without by-pass TF




Nucta penosa 05-08-302

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-801-01-001 KyhuwTte dpuntepa cepuje X 3"'-24"
2 1 02-03-107 CabupHuk MS06 (M)
3 6 02-03-110 AOuctpmnbytop MM L 237xM30 npopep, 0.5
4 6 02-10-311 HaspTKka noumHKkoBaHa M12x17
5 6 02-10-250 Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
6 6 02-10-131 3aBpTarb M12x35 AMH 931
7 2 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
8 1 02-01-062 Moknonau, 3a X puntep
9 1 02-01-063 Moknonay, 3a X npuKk/byyak duntepa 1”
10 1 02-05-342 Yen 1” TM (NE)
11 1 02-05-341 Yen % TM (NE)

05-08-302 Sand media filter series 3"-24" without by-pass TF




Nucta penosa 05-08-485

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-819-01-000 KyhuwTte dpuntepa cepmje X 3’-30”
2 1 02-03-107 CabupHuk MS06 (M)
3 6 02-03-161 AOuctpmnbytop MM L 299xM30 npopep, 0.5
4 6 02-10-311 HaspTKka noumHKkoBaHa M12x17
5 6 02-10-250 Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
6 6 02-10-131 3aBpTar M12x35 AWH 931
7 2 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
8 2 02-01-062 Moknonay, 3a X dpuntep
9 1 02-05-342 Yen 1” TM (NE)

05-08-485 Sand media filter series X 3"- 30" without by-pass TF




Nucta penosa 05-08-338

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-820-03-001 KyhuwTte dpuntepa cepmje X 3’-36"
2 1 02-03-108 CabupHuk MS08 (M)
3 8 02-03-111 AOuctpmnbytop MM L 361xM30 npopep, 0.5
4 6 02-10-311 HaspTKka noumHKkoBaHa M12x17
5 6 02-10-250 Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
6 6 02-10-131 3aBpTar M12x35 AWH 931
7 2 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
8 1 02-01-062 Moknonau 3a X puntep
9 1 02-05-342 Yen 1” TM (NE)

05-08-338 Sand media filter series X 3"-36"

BEEEEEEZS)




Nucra penosa 05-08-450

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-821-48-001 Kyhuwte puntepa cepuje X 4”°-48"
2 1 02-03-108 CabuvpHuk MS08 (M)
3 8 02-03-112 AOuctpmnbytop MM L 516xM30 npopep, 0.5
4 8 02-10-306 HaBpTKa noumHKkoBaHa M12
5 8 02-10-250 Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
6 8 02-10-148 3aBpTarb M12x75 AWH 931
7 2 02-02-063 3anTuBKa noknonua 3a X 4”’-48"
8 2 02-01-084 Moknonay, 3a X ¢puntep 4”-48"
9 1 02-05-342 Yen 1” TM (NE)

05-08-450 Sand media filter series X 4"-48" TF




Nucta penosa 05-08-155

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-812 Kyhuwte puntepa cepmnje XDC 1 4"’
2 12 02-10-311 HaspTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17
3 12 02-10-250 Moanowka A 12 ANH 125
4 12 02-10-131 3aBpTak M12x35 AUWH 931
5 4 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
6 4 02-01-062 Moknonay, 3a X ¢puntep 17-16", 1 %:“-18”
7 12 02-03-113 OunctpubyTop MM L 113x % “ npopep 0.5
8 2 02-05-356 Yen % “ TM nouMHKOBaH

05-08-155 Dual chamber sand media filter series XDC 14"




Nucta penosa 05-08-212

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-806-03-000 Kyhuwte puntepa cepmje XDC 2"
2 12 02-10-311 HaspTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17
3 12 02-10-250 Mognowka A 12 ANH 125
4 12 02-10-131 3aspTar M12x35 AWH 931
5 4 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
6 4 02-01-062 Moknonau 3a X puntep
7 50 02-03-149-00-05 MnasHuua 3a dpuntep nonykpyskHa DROP 0.5-3/4G-120
8 50 02-03-144-2 3anTneHM npcteH amudysopa DROP pesepBHU geo
9 50 02-03-144-1 l'ymeHa 3anTuBKa andysopa DROP pesepBHU aeo
10 2 02-05-357 Yen nsonosanHun T9 2" EH 10242

05-08-212 Dual chamber sand media filter series XDC 2" with false bottom




Nucta penosa 05-08-488

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-807-03-000 Kyhuwte ¢puntepa cepmje XDC 3" d. 750
2 12 02-10-311 HaspTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17
3 12 02-10-250 Mognowka A 12 ANH 125
4 12 02-10-131 3aspTar M12x35 AWH 931
5 4 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
6 4 02-01-062 Moknonauy, 3a X dpuntep
7 72 02-03-144-1 l'ymeHa 3anTmBKa gndysopa DROP pesepBHU aeo
8 72 02-03-144-2 3anTneHM npcteH amudysopa DROP pesepBHU geo
9 72 02-03-149-00-05 MnasHuua 3a puaTep noaykpyxHa DROP 0.5-3/4G-L20
10 2 02-05-358 Yen nsonosanu T9 3" EH 10242

05-08-488 Dual chamber sand media filter series XDC 3" d. 750 with false bottom




Nucta penosa 05-08-472

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-808-03-000 Kyhuwte ¢puntepa cepmje XDC 4" d. 900
2 12 02-10-311 HaspTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17
3 12 02-10-250 Mognowka A 12 ANH 125
4 12 02-10-131 3aBpTar M12x35 VH 931
5 4 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
6 4 02-01-062 Moknonauy, 3a X dpuntep
7 98 02-03-144-1 l'ymeHa 3anTmBKa gndysopa DROP pesepBHU aeo
8 98 02-03-144-2 3anTneHM npcteH amudysopa DROP pesepBHU geo
9 98 02-03-149-00-05 MnasHuua 3a puaTep noaykpyxHa DROP 0.5-3/4G-L20
10 2 02-05-358 Yen nsonosanu T9 3" EH 10242

05-08-472 Dual chamber sand media filter series XDC 4" d. 900 with false bottom

@DROP

KIOSIDIS S.A.




Nucta penosa 05-08-102

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-832-01-000 Kyhuwte ¢puntepa cepuje X 17-12"
2 5 02-03-144-1 l'ymeHa 3anTnska andysopa DROP pesepBHU aeo
3 5 02-03-149-00-05 MnasHuua 3a puatep noaykpyxHa DROP 0.5-3/4G-L20
4 6 02-10-299 HaspTka nounHkosaHa M10
5 6 02-10-247 Moanowka A 10.5 ANH 125
6 6 02-10-146 3aBpTarb M10x60 AWNH 931
7 2 02-02-012 3anTmMBKa noknonuasaO0% “,1”,1%“,X1”,L30
8 1 02-01-082 Moknonauy 3a X ¢puntep 1”7-12"
9 1 02-01-081 Moknonay, 3a X NpuK/by4Yak ¢untepa 1”
10 1 05-20-002 OTtnycHu BeHTUAN 1" jeaHOCTpPaHM
11 1 02-05-341 Yen %"’ TM (ME)
12 2 02-05-048 T-pausa 1" 3a npemowhunare X
13 4 02-04-020 3acyHcKu BeHTMA 1”7
14 2 02-05-421 MpupybHnua 1" myLwka ca Hasojem ANH 2576
15 2 02-02-054 fymeHa npupy6bHuua 1" AUH
16 8 02-10-306 HaspTka nounHkoBaHa M12 JNH934
17 8 02-10-250 Mognowka ANH 125 M 12
18 8 02-10-382 3aBpTaks ca WecTtoyraoHom rnasom M12x55 NH 931
19 1 02-05-422 Bajnac pasBoaHWK punTepa 3a necak X-1"-12"
20 2 06-02-001 FnuuepuHckn maHomeTap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

05-08-102 Sand media filter series X 1"-12" manual with by-pass




Nucta penosa 05-08-112

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-833 KyhuwTte puntepa cepuje X 1”’-16"
2 1 02-03-107 CabupHuk MS06 (M)
3 6 02-03-152 Ouctpmnbytop MM L 113xM30 npopep, 0.5
4 6 02-10-311 HaspTKka nounHkoBaHa M12x17
5 6 02-10-250 Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
6 6 02-10-131 3aBpTtar M12x35 EH 24017
7 2 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
8 1 02-01-062 Moknonau, 3a X puntep
9 1 02-01-063 Moknonauy, 3a X NnpuKk/byyak puntepa
10 1 05-20-002 OTtnycHu BeHTUAN 1" jeaHOCTpPaHM
11 1 02-05-341 Yen %"’ TM (ME)
12 2 02-05-048 T-pausa 1" 3a npemowhuBarbe X
13 4 02-04-020 3acyHcKu BeHTMA 1”7
14 2 02-05-421 MpupybHnua 1" myLwka ca Hasojem ANH 2576
15 2 02-02-054 fymeHa npupy6bHuua 1" AUH
16 8 02-10-306 HaspTka nounHkoBaHa M12 JNH934
17 8 02-10-250 Mognowka ANH 125 M 12
18 8 02-10-382 3aBpTaks ca WecTtoyraoHom rnasom M12x55 NH 931
19 1 02-05-423 Bajnac pasBoaHWK punTepa 3a necak X-1"-16"
20 2 06-02-001 FnuuepuHckn maHomeTap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

®

05-08-112 Sand media filter series X 1"-16" manual with by-pass

DROP

KIOSIDIS S.A.




Nucta pgenosa 05-08-150

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-804 KyhuwTte duntepa cepumje X 1 %4"’-18"
2 1 02-03-107 CabupHuk MS06 (M)
3 6 02-03-118 AOuctpmnbytop MM L 144xM30 npopep, 0.5
4 6 02-10-311 HaspTKka noumHKkoBaHa M12x17
5 6 02-10-250 Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
6 6 02-10-131 3aBpTarb M12x35 EH 24017
7 2 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
8 1 02-01-062 Moknonau, 3a X puntep
9 1 02-01-063 Moknonauy, 3a X NnpuKk/byyak puatepa
10 1 05-20-002 OTtnycHu BeHTUAN 1" jeaHOCTpPaHM
11 1 02-05-341 Yen %"’ TM (ME)
12 2 02-05-054 T-pauBa 1 % " 3a npemowhuBarse X
13 4 02-04-026 3acyHcku BeHTMA 1 7%
14 2 02-05-400 MpupybHnua 1 % " mywka ca Hasojem ANH 2576
15 2 02-02-050 l'ymeHa npupybHuua 1 % " AUH
16 8 02-10-303 HaspTka nounHkoBaHa M16 JNHI934
17 8 02-10-200 Mognowka AWH 125 M 16
18 8 02-10-379 3aBpTaks ca WecTtoyraoHom rnasom M16x55 ANH 931
19 1 02-05-449 bajnac pasBogHuWK ¢puatepa 3a necak X-1 % "-18"
20 2 06-02-001 InnuepuHckm maHometap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

05-08-150 Sand media filter series X 1%4"-18" manual with by-pass

@DROP

KIOSIDIS S.A.




Nucta genosa 05-08-200

CTABKA KOJ. 6POJ AENA
1 1 02-00-800-01-000
2 1 02-03-107
3 6 02-03-109
4 6 02-10-311
5 6 02-10-250
6 6 02-10-131
7 2 02-02-030
8 1 02-01-062
9 1 02-01-063

10 1 05-20-002
11 1 02-05-341
12 2 02-05-065
13 4 02-04-021
14 2 02-05-494
15 2 02-02-051
16 8 02-10-303
17 8 02-10-200
18 8 02-10-377
19 1 02-05-450
20 2 06-02-001

HA3UB
KyhuwTte dpuntepa cepuje X 2”’-20"
CabupHuk MS06 (M)
AOuctpmnbytop MM L 175xM30 npopep, 0.5
HaBpTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17
Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
3asptats M12x35 EH 24017
O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
Moknonau, 3a X puntep
Moknonauy, 3a X NnpuKk/byyak puntepa
OTtnycHu BeHTUAN 1" jeaHOCTpPaHM
Yen %"’ TM (ME)

T-pausa 2" 3a npemowhunBare X
3acyHCcKu BeHTMA 27/
MpupybHMua 2" myLwika ca HaBojem ANH 2576
fymeHa npupy6bHuua 2" AUH
HaspTka nounHkoBaHa M16 JNHI934
Mognowka ANH 125 M 16
3aBpTaks Ca WecToyraoHom rnasom M16x65 ANH 931
Bajnac pasBoaHWK puntepa 3a necak X-2"-20"
InnuepuHckm maHometap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

05-08-200 Sand media filter series X 2"-20" manual with by-pass

() DROP

KIOSIDIS S.A.




CTABKA

O 00 N O Ul A WN B

N R R R R R R R R R R
O VW oo NO UV P W N BEKL O

Nucta genosa 05-08-300

KOJ. 6POJ AENA
02-00-801
02-03-107
02-03-110
02-10-311
02-10-250
02-10-131
02-02-030
02-01-062
02-01-063
05-20-002
02-05-341
02-05-064
02-04-023
02-05-495
02-02-056
02-10-303
02-10-200
02-10-377
02-05-451
06-02-001

N NP N EFEP PP EFERPNOOOOOO R

[ Y
= oo o

HA3UB
KyhuwTte dpuntepa cepuje X 3"'-24"
CabupHuk MS06 (M)
AOuctpmnbytop MM L 237xM30 npopep, 0.5
HaBpTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17
Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
3asptats M12x35 EH 24017
O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
Moknonau, 3a X puntep
Moknonauy, 3a X NnpuKk/byyak puntepa
OTtnycHu BeHTUAN 1" jeaHOCTpPaHM
Yen %"’ TM (ME)

T-pausa 3" 3a npemowhunBare X
3acyHcKku BeHTMA 37
MpupybHMua 3" myLwika ca Hasojem ANH 2576
fymeHa npupy6bHuua 3" AUH
HaspTka nounHkoBaHa M16 JNHI934
Mognowka ANH 125 M 16
3aBpTaks Ca WecToyraoHom rnasom M16x65 ANH 931
Bajnac pasBoaHWK punTepa 3a necak X-3'"-24"
InnuepuHckm maHometap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

05-08-300 Sand mesdia filter series X 3"-24" manual with by-pass




Nucra penoBa 05-08-484

CTABKA KOJ. 6POJ AENA
1 1 02-00-819-01-000
2 1 02-03-107
3 6 02-03-161
4 6 02-10-311
5 6 02-10-250
6 6 02-10-131
7 2 02-02-030
8 1 02-01-062
9 1 02-05-342

10 1 02-05-179
11 1 05-20-002
12 2 02-05-064
13 4 02-04-023
14 2 02-05-495
15 2 02-02-056
16 16 02-10-303
17 16 02-10-200
18 16 02-10-377
19 02-05-455
20 06-02-001

HA3UB
Kyhuwte ¢puntepa cepuje X 3’-30”
CabupHuk MS06 (M)
AOuctpmnbytop MM L 299xM30 npopep, 0.5
HaBpTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17
Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
3asptats M12x35 EH 24017

O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm

Moknonau, 3a X puntep

Yen 1” TM (ME)

PeoyKuUMOHA yTUYHMLA NOLUUHKoBaHa 3"'x1"
OtnycHu BeHTUAN 1" jegHOCTpPaHM
T-pausa 3" 3a npemowhunBare X

3acyHcKku BeHTMA 37
MpupybHMua 3" myLwika ca Hasojem ANH 2576
fymeHa npupy6bHuua 3" AUH
HaspTka nounHkoBaHa M16 JNHI934
Mognowka ANH 125 M 16

3aBpTaks Ca WecToyraoHom rnasom M16x65 ANH 931

bajnac pasBoaHuK puntepa 3a necak X-3"-30"
InnuepuHckm maHometap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

05-08-484 Sand media filter series X 3"-30" with by-pass

@ KIOSIDIS S.A.




Nucta pgenosa 05-08-336

CTABKA KOJ. 6POJ AENA
1 1 02-00-820-03-001
2 1 02-03-107
3 8 02-03-111
4 6 02-10-311
5 6 02-10-250
6 6 02-10-131
7 2 02-02-030
8 1 02-01-062
9 1 02-05-342

10 1 02-05-179
11 1 05-20-002
12 2 02-05-064
13 4 02-04-023
14 2 02-05-495
15 2 02-02-056
16 16 02-10-303
17 16 02-10-200
18 16 02-10-377
19 02-05-453
20 06-02-001

HA3UB
Kyhuwte ¢puntepa cepuje X 3’-36"
CabupHuk MS06 (M)
AOuctpmnbytop MM L 361xM30 npopep, 0.5
HaBpTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17
Mopnowka A 12 ANH 125
3asptats M12x35 EH 24017

O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm

Moknonau, 3a X puntep

Yen 1” TM (ME)

PeoyKuUMOHA yTUYHMLA NOLUUHKoBaHa 3"'x1"
OtnycHu BeHTUAN 1" jegHOCTpPaHM
T-pausa 3" 3a npemowhunBare X

3acyHcKku BeHTMA 37
MpupybHMua 3" myLwika ca Hasojem ANH 2576
fymeHa npupy6bHuua 3" AUH
HaspTka nounHkoBaHa M16 JNHI934
Mognowka ANH 125 M 16

3aBpTaks Ca WecToyraoHom rnasom M16x65 ANH 931

Bajnac pasBoaHWK punTepa 3a necak X-3"-36"
InnuepuHckm maHometap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

®

05-08-336 Sand media filter series X 3"-36" with by-pass

DROP

KIOSIDIS S.A.




Nucra penosa 05-08-448

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-821-48-001 KyhuwTte ¢puntepa cepuje X 4”’-48"
2 1 02-03-108 CabupHuk MS08 (M)
3 8 02-03-112 AOuctpmnbytop MM L 516xM30 npopep, 0.5
4 8 02-10-306 HaBpTka nounHkosaHa M12 AWH 934
5 8 02-10-250 Mopnowka M12 AUH 125
6 8 02-10-148 3aBpTakb M12x75 nounHKoBaH
7 2 02-02-063 O-npcTeH d.205x20 mm
8 1 02-01-084 Moknonau, 3a X puntep 4”-48"
9 1 02-05-342 Yen 1” TM (ME)
10 1 02-05-131 PeoyKuUMOHa yTUYHMLA NOLUUHKOBaHa 4''x1"
11 1 05-20-002 OtnycHu BeHTUAN 1" jegHOCTpPaHM
12 2 02-05-058 T-pausa 4" 3a npemowhunBare X
13 4 02-04-024 3acyHcKu BeHTUA 4”7
14 2 02-05-404 MpupybHMua 4" myLwka ca Hasojem ANH 2576
15 2 02-02-053 fymeHa npupy6bHuua 4" AUH
16 16 02-10-303 HaspTka nounHkoBaHa M16 JNHI934
17 16 02-10-200 Mognowka AWH 125 M 16
18 16 02-10-377 3aBpTaks Ca WecToyraoHom rnasom M16x65 ANH 931
19 1 02-05-454-1 Bajnac pasBoaHWK punTepa 3a necak X-4'"-48"
20 06-02-001 InnuepuHckm maHometap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

®

05-08-448 Sand media filter series X 4"-48" with by-pass

DROP

KIOSIDIS S.A.




CTABKA

1

O 00 N O Ul b WN

N R R R R R R R R R R
O VW oo NO UV D W INBEKL O

KOJ.

1
12
12
12
4

[EY
N P

N B P P 00 00 00 NNPBNMNDNN

Nucta pgenosa 05-08-156

6POJ AENA
02-00-812
02-10-311
02-10-250
02-10-131
02-02-030
02-01-062
02-03-113
02-05-356
02-05-350
02-05-054
02-04-026
02-05-400
02-02-050
02-10-303
02-10-200
02-10-379
02-16-001
02-05-448
05-20-002
06-02-001

HA3UB
Kyhuwre puntepa cepmje XDC 1 %"
HaBpTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17

Mognowka A 12 AWH 125

3aspTarb M12x35 AWH 931
O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm

Moknonauy 3a X u XDC duntep
OunctpubyTop MM L 113x % “ npopepn 0.5
Yen 3/4” TM (ME)

Yen nsonosarHu T9 1/4" ANH EH 10242
T-pausa 1 %" 3a npemowhuBare X
3acyHcku BeHTUA 174"
MpupybHMua 1 %" mywka ca HaBojem ANH 2576
lymeHa npupy6Huua 1 %" ANH
HaspTka nounHkosaHa M16 JNH934
MNopnowka ANH 125 M 16
3aBpTaks ca WwecTtoyraoHom rnasom M16x55 NH 931
Yen %" TM (NE)
bajnac pa3BogHuMK ¢untepa 3a necak XDC-1 %"
OtnycHu BeHTUAN 1" jeaHOCTpPaHM
InnuepuHckm maHometap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

©®

DROP

KIOSIDIS S.A.

05-08-156 Dual chamber sand media filter XDC 1 1/2" wih by-pass




Nucta penosa 05-08-213

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 1 02-00-806-03-000 Kyhuwte puntepa cepumje XDC 2"
2 12 02-10-311 HaspTKka noumHKkoBaHa M12x17
3 12 02-10-250 Mognowka A 12 ANH 125
4 12 02-10-131 3aBpTar M12x35 UVH 931
5 4 02-02-030 O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
6 4 02-01-062 Moknonau 3a X puntep
7 50 02-03-149-00-05 MnasHuua 3a puatep nonykpyxHa DROP 0.5-3/4G-L20
8 50 02-03-144-2 3anTneHM npcteH amudysopa DROP pesepBHU geo
9 50 02-03-144-1 l'ymeHa 3anTmBKa gndysopa DROP pesepBHU aeo
10 2 02-05-357 Yen nsonosanu T9 2" EH 10242
11 2 02-05-350 Yen nsonosaHu T9 1/4" ANH EH 10242
12 2 02-05-065 T-pausa 2" 3a npemowhuBarbe XDC
13 4 02-04-021 3acyHCcKu BeHTMA 27/
14 2 02-05-494 MpupybHULa 2" myLwika ca HaBojem ANH 2576
15 2 02-02-051 ymeHa npupy6Huua 2’ ANH
16 8 02-10-303 HaspTka nounHkoBaHa M16 JNHI934
17 8 02-10-200 Mognowka AWH 125 M 16
18 8 02-10-379 3aBpTaks ca WwecTtoyraoHom rnasom M16x55 ANH 931
19 1 02-16-001 Yen %" TM (MNE)
20 1 05-20-002 OTtnycHu BeHTUA 1" jegHOCTPaHM
21 1 02-09-000 bajnac pasBogHuK puntepa 3a necak XDC-2”
22 2 06-02-001 InnuepuHckn maHometap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

05-08-213 Dual chamber sand medial filter series XDC 2" 600 false bottom, with by-pass




CTABKA KO/.
1 1
2 12
3 12
4 12
5 4
6 4
7 72
8 72
9 72
10 2
11 2
12 2
13 4
14 2
15 2
16 16
17 16
18 16
19 1
20 1
21 1
22 2

Nucta penosa 05-08-515

6POJ AENA
02-00-807-03-000

02-10-311
02-10-250
02-10-131
02-02-030
02-01-062

02-03-144-1

02-03-144-2

02-03-149-00-05

02-05-358
02-05-350
02-05-064
02-04-023
02-05-495
02-02-056
02-10-303
02-10-200
02-10-379
02-16-001
05-20-002
02-05-464
06-02-001

HA3UB
Kyhuwte ¢puntepa cepmje XDC 3" d. 750
HaspTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17
Mognowka A 12 AWH 125
3aspTar M12x35 AWH 931
O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
Moknonau, 3a X puntep
l'ymeHa 3anTmska andysopa DROP pesepBHU aeo
3anTneHM npcteH amudysopa DROP pesepBHU geo
MnasHuua 3a puatep nonykpyxHa DROP 0.5-3/4G-L20
Yen nsonosanu T9 3" EH 10242
Yen nsonosaHu T9 1/4" ANH EH 10242
T-pausa 3" 3a npemowhuBarbe XDC
3acyHcKu BeHTMA 3"
MpupybHMLa 3" MmyLiKa ca HaBojem ANH 2576
ymeHa npupy6Huua 3" ANH
HaspTka nounHKkosaHa M16 ANH934
Mognowka ANH 125 M 16
3aBpTaks ca WwecTtoyraoHom rnasom M16x55 NH 931
Yen %" TM (MNE)
OTnycHu BeHTMA 1" jegHOCTPaHM
Bajnac pasBoaHuK puntepa 3a necak XDC-3”
FnuuepuHckn maHomeTap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

05-08-515 Dual chamber sand media filter series XDC 3" 750 false bottom, by-pass




CTABKA KO/.
1 1
2 12
3 12
4 12
5 4
6 4
7 98
8 98
9 98
10 2
11 2
12 2
13 4
14 2
15 2
16 16
17 16
18 16
19 1
20 1
21 1
22 2

Nucta penosa 05-08-515

6POJ AENA
02-00-808-03-000

02-10-311
02-10-250
02-10-131
02-02-030
02-01-062

02-03-144-1

02-03-144-2

02-03-149-00-05

02-05-358
02-05-350
02-05-064
02-04-023
02-05-495
02-02-056
02-10-303
02-10-200
02-10-379
02-16-001
05-20-002
02-05-465
06-02-001

HA3UB
Kyhuwte ¢puntepa cepmnje XDC 4" d. 900
HaspTKa nounHkoBaHa M12x17
Mognowka A 12 AWH 125
3aspTar M12x35 AWH 931
O-npcteH d.174x5.33mm
Moknonau, 3a X puntep
l'ymeHa 3anTmska andysopa DROP pesepBHU aeo
3anTneHM npcteH amudysopa DROP pesepBHU geo
MnasHuua 3a puatep noaykpyHa DROP 0.5-3/4G-L20
Yen nsonosanu T9 3" EH 10242
Yen nsonosaHu T9 1/4" ANH EH 10242
T-pausa 3" 3a npemowhuBarbe XDC
3acyHcKu BeHTMA 3"
MpupybHMLa 3" MmyLiKa ca HaBojem ANH 2576
ymeHa npupy6Huua 3" ANH
HaspTka nounHKkosaHa M16 ANH934
Mognowka ANH 125 M 16
3aBpTaks ca WwecTtoyraoHom rnasom M16x55 NH 931
Yen %" TM (MNE)
OTnycHu BeHTMA 1" jegHOCTPaHM
Bajnac pasBoaHuK puntepa 3a necak XDC-4"
FnuuepuHckn maHomeTap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk

05-08-471 Dual chamber sand media filter series XDC 4" 900 false bottom, by-pass




CTABKA

O 00 NO UL WN B

W W W W WMNNNDNMNNNMNNNNNRPRPRRPRPERPRPRRPRRPRRER
A W NE OOOWLOWNOUDMWNRE O OOWLONOULDMD WNPEO

KO/.

N R PR NNRNNARANRRRPRRBPRRRRBRRERRBRUOWWOWOOLNIEDNN

BP 25-002 XDC 1 )"

6POJ AENA
02-05-054
02-05-400
02-04-166
02-05-448
02-02-050
02-10-303
02-10-200
02-10-379
02-05-006
05-20-002
02-04-006
02-07-057
02-05-150
02-05-016
02-05-117
06-02-001
02-07-056
02-05-010
02-05-137
02-04-004
02-05-042
02-08-032-1
02-05-019
02-07-000
02-05-008
02-05-014
02-05-022
02-07-203
02-05-127
00-02-209
02-05-128
02-05-129
00-02-209
02-07-013

HA3UB
T-payBa 1%"x1%"x1%" myLuKa ca HaBojem
MpupybHMua 1%" mywwKa ca HaBojem ANH 2576
XnapayanuHm seHtun 1%" BSP
Bajnac pa3sBogHuk 3a XDC 14" aBocTpyKa Komopa
lymeHa npupybHuua 1 %" ANH
Hasptka ANH 934 - M16 x 2
Mognowka ANH 125 - A17 noymHKoBaHa
3aBpTak noumHkoBaH M16x55 IMH 931
Bpaeuua KoseHa d.6 x 1/4" TM
OTnycHu BeHTUA 1" jegHOCTpPaHK
Kyrnactu seHtun 1/2" TM-TF
PeaHu puntep %" 6poH3aHU
LleBHM NpUK/byYaK NOLMHKOBAH %"
KoneHo nounHKoBaHo %" x %" TM-TF
PeayKkumnoHa ytnuHuua %"TM - 1/4"TF noumMHKoBaHa
FnnuepuHckn maHometap 0-10 6apa, Hephajyhu yenuk
EnemeHt pegHor ¢puntepa 1/4”
LleBHK npuK/bydak 1/4"x 1/8"
T-pausa 1/4"TF x 1/4"TF x 1/4"'TF
Kyrnactu seHtun 1/4" F-F
LleBHM npuK/bydak 1/4"

Mognora cabupHmKa 3a XDC 1 % “ ayTomatcKa cTaHmua 1
bpaBuua KoHeKkTopa d.8 x 1/4" TM
EnexktpomarHeTHu BeHTUA 1/8"-24V AC
bpasuua KoneHa d.8 x 1/8" TM
Bpasuua T-pause d.8 x 1/8" TM
bpasuua KoHekTopa d.8 x 1/8" TM
KoHTponep F1-10 (AC) gsocmepHu 1 A
O6pTHa cnojHuua MBL, d.50 x 1%" nensbeHa - TM
MBL, ues d.50/ 16 atm
KoneHo nensweHo MBL, pactBapayem d.50
T-pausa ®50 MBL, 90
MBL, ues d.50/ 16 atm
Xupgpaynmuxu penej 1/8"



BP-25-002 Complete automatic back-washing kit for XDC 1 %

-

\22 Kza) @ @ @9 iy o
£ )




CTABKA

O 00 N O Ul D WN P

W W W W INDNDNNNNMNNNMNNMNMNRERERRRPRPRRPRPRRERRRERREPR
W NP O VOO NOO UL WNPEPE OOV NOOULPEE WwN PP O

KO/.

P PR NNRNMNNDNRRRRRBRRRRRENOGO®ORRERERNNNNDNDNLPR

BP 22-002 XDC 2 “

6POJ AENA
02-09-000
02-05-494
02-02-051
02-04-108
02-05-153
02-05-208
00-02-525
02-05-012
02-05-062
00-02-525
02-10-303
02-10-200
02-10-379
02-07-000
02-08-033-1
02-04-006
02-07-057
02-05-150
02-05-016
02-05-020
02-05-117
05-20-002
02-05-029
02-07-056
02-05-010
02-05-006
02-05-022
02-05-008
02-07-203
02-04-004
02-05-014
02-05-019
06-02-001

HA3UB
Bajnac paazsoaHuk XDC 2" apocTpyka komopa (0600) b
MpupybHuua 2" ANH 2567 TM
l'ymeHa npupybHuua 2" ANH (d. 70), 2 % “ ELOT
TpocTpyKM nponycHu BeHTUA 2''x 2"'x 2" bsp (T-BeHTUA)
LleBHM NpUK/byYaK NOUMHKOBAH 2"
O6pTHa cnojHuua MNMBL, @63 x 2" flensbeHa - TM
MBLU, ues d.63/10 atm
KoneHo MNBL, nen/beHo pactBapayem d.63
T-pausa lNBL, d.63 nen/beHa pacTBapayem
MBL uee d.63/10 atm
Hasptka AWNH 934 - M16
Mognowka ANH 125 - A17 noumMHKoBaHa
3aBpTarb nouymHkosaH M16x55 ANH 931
EnektpomarHeTHu BeHTUA 1/8"-24V AC
Moanora cabupHuka XDC ayTomaTuK ca No3uumnjama MaHOMeTpa
Kyrnactu BeHTUA 1/2'" ca KEHCKMM M MYLLKMM HaBojem
PenHn ountep %" 6poH3aHM
LleBHU NpUK/byYaK NOLMHKOBAH %"

KoneHo nounHkoBaHo %" x 15" TM-TF
Bpasuua KosneHa O8 x 1/4" TM
PeayKkumoHa ytnuHnua %"TM - 1/4"TF noumMHKoBaHa
OTnycHu BeHTMA 1" jeagHOCTpaHMU
KoneHo nounHkosaHo 1" TM-TF
EnemeHT pegHor duntepa 1/4" finger
LleBHu npuKk/byyak 1/4"x 1/8"
bpasuua kKoneHa ®6 x 1/4" TM
Bpaeuua KoHekTopa ®8 x 1/8" TM
bpasuua KoneHa P8 x 1/8" TM
KoHTponep F1-10 (AC) aBocTpaHu
Kyrnactu seHtun 1/4" F-F
Bbpaeuua T-pause O®8 x 1/8" TM
Bpasuua KoHekTopa P8 x 1/4" TM
FnnuepuHckn maHomeTap 0-10 MOHTUpPakbe Ha NnaHen



BP-22-002 Complete automatic back-washing kit for XDC 2"

5 o\
\/ ,,/ou\ﬁ UfZ_

—ee |\|,3

~®)
N A

D (@)




BP 33-012 XDC 3 “

CTABKA KOJ. BPOJ AENA HA3UB
1 2 02-05-495 MpupybHULa 3" myLKa ca HaBojem [UH 2576
2 2 02-04-202 TpocTpyku nponycHu BeHTUA 3" x 3" ca npupybHULOMm (T-BeHTUA)
3 48 02-10-303 HaspTtka AWH 934 - M16 x 2
4 48 02-10-200 MNoanowka ANH 125 - A17 nouymMHKoBaHa
5 32 02-10-379 3aBpTatb NoumHKoBaH M16x55 ANH 931
6 1 02-05-012 KoneHo MNBL, nen/seHo pactBapayem d.63
7 2 00-02-525 MBU, ues d.63/10 atm
8 1 02-05-062 T-pausa lNBL, d.63 nen/beHa pacTBapayem
9 1 05-20-002 OTtnycHu BeHTUA 1" jegHOCTpaHK
10 2 02-07-000 EnektpomarHeTHu BeHTuA 1/8"-24V AC
11 1 02-08-033-1 Moanora cabupHmka XDC ayTomaTuK ca no3uumjama MaHOMETPA
12 1 02-04-006 Kyrnactu seHtun 1/2" TM-TF
13 1 02-07-057 PenHu ountep %" 6poH3aHK
14 1 02-05-150 LleBHM NpUK/bYYaK NOLMHKOBaAH %5"
15 1 02-05-016 KoseHo nouuHkoBaHo %' x %" TM-TF
16 1 02-05-010 LieBHK npuK/bydak 1/4"x 1/8"
17 1 02-07-056 EnemeHt pegHor ¢puntepa 1/4”
18 1 02-05-006 bpasuua KoneHa ®6 x 1/4" TM
19 2 02-05-020 bpaBuua KoneHa O8 x 1/4" TM
20 2 02-05-014 Bbpasuua T-pause P8 x 1/8" TM
21 2 02-05-022 Bpasuua KoHekTopa 8 x 1/8" TM
22 4 02-05-008 Bpasuua koneHa P8 x 1/8" TM
23 1 02-05-464 bajnac pag3soaHuK 3a XDC 3" asoctpyka kKomopa (D750)
24 1 02-07-203 KoHTponep F1-10 (AC) geocmepHu u AN
25 1 02-04-004 Kyrnactu BeHtun 1/4" F-F
26 1 02-05-019 Bpaeuua KoHekTopa ®8 x 1/4" TM
27 2 06-02-001 FanuepnHckn maHometap 0-10 moHTUparbe Ha naHen
28 6 02-02-056 F'ymeHa npupybHuua 3" ANH (D80)
29 2 02-05-954 MBL, MpupybHuua d.90
30 2 02-05-953 MBLU-Y agantep npupybHULe (gp>kay npupybHuue) d.90
31 2 02-05-223 Penyunp nensbeH pacteapayem 90X63
32 16 02-10-175 3aBpTatb NouMHKOBaH M16x75 ANH931



BP-33-012 Complete automatic back-washing kit for XDC 3" (©®750)




BP 47-003 XDC 4”-5"

CTABKA KO/. BPOJ OENA HA3UB
1 2 02-05-495 MpupybHuua 3" mywwka ca Hasojem AUVH 2576
2 2 02-04-202 TpocTpyku nponycHu BeHTUA 3" x 3" ca npupybHULOM (T-BEHTWUN)
3 48 02-10-303 HaspTtka AWNH 934 - M16 x 2
4 48 02-10-200 MNognowka ANH 125 - A17 nounHKOBaHa
5 32 02-10-379 3aBpTakb noymHKkosaH M16x55 ANH 931
6 1 02-05-012 KoneHo MBL, nen/beHo pacteapayvem d.63
7 2 00-02-525 MBL, ues d.63/10 atm
8 1 02-05-062 T-pausa MNBL, d.63 nen/beHa pacTBapavem
9 1 05-20-002 OTtnycHu BeHTMA 1" jeaHOCTPaAHM
10 2 02-07-000 EnektpomarHeTHu BeHTUA 1/8"-24V AC
11 1 02-08-033-1 Moanora cabupHmKa XDC ayTomaTKK ca no3uLmMjama MaHOMETpPa
12 1 02-04-006 Kyrnactu seHtun 1/2" TM-TF
13 1 02-07-057 PenHn ountep %" 6poH3aHM
14 1 02-05-150 LleBHM NpUK/byYaK NOLMHKOBAH %"
15 1 02-05-016 KoneHo nounHkoBaHo %" x 15" TM-TF
16 1 02-05-010 LleBHU NpuK/byyak 1/4'"x 1/8"
17 1 02-07-056 EnemeHT peaHor ¢untepa 1/4”
18 1 02-05-006 Bpasuua KoneHa 6 x 1/4" TM
19 2 02-05-020 Bpasuua KosneHa O8 x 1/4" TM
20 2 02-05-014 Bpasuua T-pause 8 x 1/8" TM
21 2 02-05-022 BpaBuLa KoHekTopa P8 x 1/8" TM
22 4 02-05-008 Bpasuua KoneHa O8 x 1/8" TM
23 1 02-05-467 Bajnac pag3soaHuK 3a XDC 4"-5” aBocTpyka komopa (P900)
24 1 02-07-203 KoHTponep F1-10 (AC) aBocmepHu u AN
25 1 02-04-004 Kyrnactu BeHtun 1/4" F-F
26 1 02-05-019 BpaBuua KoHekTopa ®8 x 1/4" TM
27 2 06-02-001 FnnuepuHckn maHomeTap 0-10 MOHTUpPaKe Ha NaHen
28 6 02-02-056 l'ymeHa npupy6bHuua 3" ANH (D80)
29 2 02-05-954 MBL, Npupy6bHULa d.90
30 2 02-05-953 MBLL-Y aganTtep npupybHuue (gpxad npupybHuue) d.90
31 2 02-05-223 Pepnyunp nensbeH pacteapayem 90X63
32 16 02-10-175 3aBpTakb noumHKkosaH M16x75 ANHI931



BP-47-003 Complete automatic back-washing kit for XDC 4"-5" ($900)




